Summary by Institution and Degree Level

AIMS Education

Cert Achiev
Pre-Associate

Associate

Assumption College for Sisters

Pre-Associate

Associate

Atlantic Cape Community College

Cert Achiev
Pre-Associate
Associate

Professional

Bais Medrash Mayan Hatorah

Associate

Bachelor's

Bais Medrash Toras Chesed

Bachelor's

Bais Medrash Zichron Meir

Bachelor's

Bergen Community College

Cert Achiev
Pre-Associate

Associate
Berkeley College

Cert Achiev
Pre-Associate
Associate
Pre-Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Post-Baccalaureate
Pre-Master's
Mast.Cert.

Master's
Best Care College

Cert Achiev

Associate

Bet Midrash Ohel Torah

Associate

Bachelor's

2/22/2024

10

10
26
38

22
40
51

19
17
12
28

Beth Medrash Govoha

Bachelor's
Master's
Prof. Post-Doc.

Bloomfield College

Pre-Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Post-Baccalaureate

Master's

Brookdale Community College

Cert Achiev
Pre-Associate

Associate

Caldwell University

Pre-Associate
Pre-Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Post-Baccalaureate
Mast.Cert.

Master's
Post-Master's

Doctoral

Camden County College

Cert Achiev
Pre-Associate

Associate

Centenary University

Cert Achiev
Pre-Associate
Associate
Bachelor's
Post-Baccalaureate
Mast.Cert.

Master's

Doct-Research

Chamberlain University

Bachelor's

Consortium for Translational

Orthodontic Research Academy

Cert Achiev

25

39

14
40

36
11
52

36
14

16

County College of Morris

Cert Achiev
Pre-Associate

Associate
DeVry University

Associate
Bachelor's

Master's
Drew University

Bachelor's
Post-Baccalaureate
Pre-Master's
Mast.Cert.

Master's

Prof. Post-Mast.
Post-Master's

Doctoral

20

36

35

Eastern International College

Associate

Bachelor's

Eastern School of Acupuncture

and Traditional Med

Cert Achiev

Master's
Eastwick College

Cert Achiev
Pre-Associate
Associate

Bachelor's

Essex County College

Cert Achiev
Pre-Associate

Associate

12
42
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Fairleigh Dickinson University

Pre-Associate 2
Associate 4
Pre-Bachelor's 15
Bachelor's 71
Post-Baccalaureate 3
Pre-Master's 80
Master's 81
Prof. Post-Mast. 2
Post-Master's 23
Doctoral 3
Doct-Research 1

Doct-Prof. Pract.

Professional

Felician University

Cert Achiev 1
Pre-Associate 5
Associate 2
Pre-Bachelor's 11
Bachelor's 33

Post-Baccalaureate

Pre-Master's

Mast.Cert.

Master's 17
Post-Master's

Doctoral

Georgian Court University

Associate 1
Pre-Bachelor's 9
Bachelor's 54
Post-Baccalaureate 6
Pre-Master's 34
Mast.Cert. 2
Master's 21
Post-Master's 3
Doctoral 1

Hackensack Meridian School of
Medicine

Doctoral 1

Hudson County Community College

Cert Achiev

Pre-Associate 24

Associate 37

Professional 1
2/22/2024

International Union of Operating

Engineers Local 825 Training
Center and Technical College

Associate
Jersey College

Diploma

Associate
Kean University

Pre-Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Post-Baccalaureate
Mast.Cert.

Master's

Prof. Post-Mast.
Post-Master's
Doctoral

Doct-Prof. Pract.

Keser Torah-Mayn Hatalmud

Bachelor's
Manara College

Cert Achiev
Associate
Bachelor's

Master's

Mercer County Community College

Cert Achiev
Pre-Associate

Associate

79

11
38

- o N =

R G U |

44
56

Middlesex College

Cert Achiev
Pre-Associate

Associate

Monmouth University

Cert Achiev
Associate
Pre-Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Post-Baccalaureate
Pre-Master's
Mast.Cert.
Master's
Post-Master's
Doctoral

Prof. Post-Doc.

34
57

36

36

Montclair State University

Cert Achiev
Pre-Associate
Pre-Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Post-Baccalaureate
Pre-Master's
Mast.Cert.

Master's

Doctoral

Mosdos Yaakov V'Yisroel

Associate
Pre-Bachelor's

Bachelor's

New Brunswick Theological
Seminary

Master's
Prof. Post-Mast.

Doctoral

New Jersey Center for Teaching

and Learning

Master's

New Jersey City University

Pre-Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Pre-Master's
Mast.Cert.
Master's

Doctoral

New Jersey Institute of Technology

Bachelor's
Post-Baccalaureate
Mast.Cert.

Master's

Doctoral

Ocean County College

Cert Achiev
Pre-Associate

Associate

11
80

45

61
10

52

66
73
21

14
29
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Passaic County Community College

Cert Achiev
Pre-Associate
Associate
Mast.Cert.

Professional
Pillar College

Associate
Bachelor's

Master's

Princeton Theological Seminary

Master's
Prof. Post-Mast.

Doctoral

Princeton University

Bachelor's
Master's

Doctoral

Rabbi Jacob Joseph School

Bachelor's

Rabbinical College of America

Bachelor's

Master's

Rabbinical Seminary M'kor Chaim

Bachelor's

Ramapo College of New Jersey

Cert Achiev
Pre-Associate
Pre-Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Post-Baccalaureate
Master's
Post-Master's

Doctoral

Raritan Valley Community College

Cert Achiev
Pre-Associate

Associate

14
19
33

36
48
38

47

1"

42
58

2/22/2024

Rider University

Pre-Associate
Associate
Pre-Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Pre-Master's
Mast.Cert.
Master's

Prof. Post-Mast.

Doctoral

Rowan College at Burlington

Cert Achiev
Pre-Associate

Associate

Rowan College of South Jersey

Cumberland Campus

Cert Achiev
Pre-Associate

Associate

Rowan College of South Jersey

Gloucester Campus

Cert Achiev
Pre-Associate
Associate
Bachelor's

Professional
Rowan University

Cert Achiev
Pre-Associate
Pre-Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Post-Baccalaureate
Pre-Master's
Mast.Cert.
Master's

Prof. Post-Mast.
Post-Master's
Doctoral
Doct-Prof. Pract.

Professional

w A -~ O

84
20

34

10
23
55

18
33
55

14
39

30

88
132
42

26
86

Rutgers University / Camden

Bachelor's 46

Post-Baccalaureate

Mast.Cert.

Master's 27
Post-Master's 1
Doctoral 6
Professional 1

Rutgers University / New Brunswick

Cert Achiev

Pre-Bachelor's

Bachelor's 119
Post-Baccalaureate

Mast.Cert. 25
Master's 177
Prof. Post-Mast. 9
Post-Master's 1
Doctoral 83
Post-Doctoral 1
Doct-Research 1
Professional 1

Rutgers University / Newark

Bachelor's 64
Post-Baccalaureate

Mast.Cert.

Master's 39
Doctoral 18
Professional 1

Rutgers, The State University of NJ

Cert Achiev

Pre-Associate

Associate 14
Post-Associate 7
Bachelor's 19
Post-Baccalaureate 16
Mast.Cert. 6
Master's 43
Post-Master's 14
Doctoral 27

Professional
Prof. Post-Doc. 8
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Saint Elizabeth University

Cert Achiev
Associate
Pre-Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Post-Baccalaureate
Pre-Master's
Mast.Cert.

Master's

Doctoral

Saint Peters University

Associate
Pre-Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Post-Baccalaureate
Master's
Post-Master's

Doctoral

Salem Community College

Pre-Associate

Associate
Seminary Bnos Chaim

Associate

Pre-Bachelor's

Seton Hall University

Bachelor's
Pre-Master's
Master's

Prof. Post-Mast.
Doctoral
Professional

St. Sophia Ukrainian Orthodox
Theological Seminary

Cert Achiev
Diploma
Licentiate

Master's

Stevens Institute of Technology

Bachelor's
Pre-Master's
Master's

Doctoral

2/22/2024

14
38

17
76
13
38

18
29

62
12
63
11
13

42
101
86
30

Stockton University

Bachelor's 53
Post-Baccalaureate 10
Master's 17
Post-Master's 3
Doctoral 3

Strayer University

Bachelor's 4

Master's 1

Sussex County Community College

Cert Achiev 22
Pre-Associate 16
Associate 26
Pre-Bachelor's 1
Professional 1

Talmudical Academy

Bachelor's 1

The College of New Jersey

Pre-Bachelor's 1
Bachelor's 49
Post-Baccalaureate 6
Pre-Master's 8
Mast.Cert. 11
Master's 26
Prof. Post-Mast. 1
Post-Master's 7

Thomas Edison State University

Pre-Associate 20
Associate 15
Pre-Bachelor's 7
Bachelor's 30
Post-Baccalaureate 14
Mast.Cert. 11
Master's 17
Doctoral 2
Union College

Cert Achiev 8
Pre-Associate 15
Associate 41

Warren County Community College

Pre-Associate 22

Associate 27

William Paterson University of NJ

Pre-Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Post-Baccalaureate
Master's
Post-Master's

Doctoral

Yeshiva Bais Aharon

Bachelor's

Yeshiva Be-er Yitzchok

Bachelor's

Yeshiva Chayei Olam

Bachelor's

Yeshiva Chemdas Hatorah

Associate

Yeshiva Gedola Tiferes Yaakov
Yitzchok

Associate

Bachelor's

Yeshiva Gedola Tiferes Yerachmiel

Bachelor's

Yeshiva Gedolah Keren Hatorah

Associate

Bachelor's

Yeshiva Gedolah of Cliffwood

Bachelor's

Yeshiva Gedolah Shaarei Shmuel

Associate

Bachelor's

Yeshiva Gedolah Tiferes Boruch

Bachelor's

Yeshiva Gedolah Zichron Leyma

Associate

Bachelor's

Yeshiva Ohr Simcha of Englewood

Bachelor's

Yeshiva Ohr Zechariah

Associate

Bachelor's

Yeshiva Toras Chaim

Bachelor's

66
41
33
1"

1
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Yeshiva Yesodei Hatorah

Bachelor's 1

Yeshivas Emek Hatorah

Bachelor's 1
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