Summary by Institution and Degree Level

AIMS Education		Beth Medrash Govoha		County College of Morris	
Cert Achiev	10	Bachelor's	1	Cert Achiev	20
Pre-Associate	1	Master's	1	Pre-Associate	9
Associate	5	Prof. Post-Doc.	2	Associate	36
Assumption College for Sisters		Bloomfield College		DeVry University	
Pre-Associate	1	Pre-Bachelor's	7	Associate	9
Associate	2	Bachelor's	25	Bachelor's	8
Atlantic Cape Community College	<u>le</u>	Post-Baccalaureate	1	Master's	1
Cert Achiev	10	Master's	4	<u>Drew University</u>	
Pre-Associate	26	Brookdale Community College		Bachelor's	35
Associate	38	Cert Achiev	5	Post-Baccalaureate	3
Professional	2	Pre-Associate	7	Pre-Master's	1
	_	Associate	39	Mast.Cert.	1
Bais Medrash Mayan Hatorah		Caldwell University		Master's	19
Associate	1	Caldwell Offiversity		Prof. Post-Mast.	3
Bachelor's	1		0	Post-Master's	1
Bais Medrash Toras Chesed		Pre-Associate	1	Doctoral	8
Bachelor's	1	Pre-Bachelor's	14	Eastern International College	
		Bachelor's	40	<u> Lustern international College</u>	
Bais Medrash Zichron Meir		Post-Baccalaureate	5	Associate	8
Bachelor's	1	Mast.Cert.	4	Bachelor's	5
Bergen Community College		Master's	12	Eastern School of Acupuncture	
Cert Achiev	22	Post-Master's	1	and Traditional Med	
Pre-Associate	40	Doctoral	3	Cert Achiev	2
Associate	51	Camden County College		Master's	1
Berkeley College		Cert Achiev	36	Eastwick College	
<u>=====================================</u>		Pre-Associate	11	Cert Achiev	3
Cert Achiev	3	Associate	52	Pre-Associate	6
Pre-Associate	19	Centenary University		Associate	12
Associate	17	Cert Achiev	4	Bachelor's	4
Pre-Bachelor's	12	Pre-Associate	4 4	Essex County College	
Bachelor's	28	Associate	4		
Post-Baccalaureate	1	Bachelor's	36	Cert Achiev	4
Pre-Master's	4	Post-Baccalaureate	14	Pre-Associate	12
Mast.Cert.	1	Mast.Cert.	1	Associate	42
Master's	2	Master's	16		
Best Care College		Doct-Research	2		
Cert Achiev	1	Chamberlain University			
Associate	1				
Bet Midrash Ohel Torah		Bachelor's	1		
Associate	1	Consortium for Translational Orthodontic Research Academy			
Bachelor's	1	Cert Achiev	1		
		CONTROLLEY			

2/22/2024 Page 1 of 5

Fairleigh Dickinson University		International Union of Operating Engineers Local 825 Training		Montclair State University	
Pre-Associate	2	Center and Technical College		Cert Achiev	1
Associate	4	Associate	1	Pre-Associate	1
Pre-Bachelor's	15			Pre-Bachelor's	11
Bachelor's	71	Jersey College		Bachelor's	80
Post-Baccalaureate	3	Diploma	1	Bachelor's	1
Pre-Master's	80	Associate	1	Post-Baccalaureate	45
Master's	81	Kean University		Pre-Master's	1
Prof. Post-Mast.	2			Mast.Cert.	9
Post-Master's	23	Pre-Bachelor's	1	Master's	61
Doctoral	3	Bachelor's	79	Doctoral	10
Doct-Research	1	Post-Baccalaureate	1	Mosdos Yaakov V'Yisroel	
Doct-Prof. Pract.	2	Mast.Cert.	11		
Professional	2	Master's	38	Associate	2
Felician University		Prof. Post-Mast.	1	Pre-Bachelor's	1
- SHOIGH SHIVE SHIP		Post-Master's	7	Bachelor's	2
Cert Achiev	1	Doctoral	5	New Brunswick Theological	-
Pre-Associate	5	Doct-Prof. Pract.	1	<u>Seminary</u>	
Associate	2	Keser Torah-Mayn Hatalmu	<u>d</u>	Master's	1
Pre-Bachelor's	11	Bachelor's	1	Prof. Post-Mast.	1
Bachelor's	33	Manara College	·	Doctoral	1
Post-Baccalaureate	3	Manara College		New Jersey Center for Teach	ning
Pre-Master's	6	Cert Achiev	1	and Learning	
Mast.Cert.	2	Associate	1	Master's	6
Master's	17	Bachelor's	1		
Post-Master's	8	Master's	1	New Jersey City University	
Doctoral	3	Mercer County Community	College	Pre-Bachelor's	1
Georgian Court University				Bachelor's	57
Associate	1	Cert Achiev	1	Bachelor's	1
Pre-Bachelor's	9	Pre-Associate	44	Pre-Master's	2
Bachelor's	54	Associate	56	Mast.Cert.	1
		Middlesex College		Master's	33
Post-Baccalaureate Pre-Master's	6	Middlesex College		Doctoral	3
Mast.Cert.	34	Cert Achiev	3	New Jersey Institute of Tech	nology
	2	Pre-Associate	34		
Master's	21	Associate	57		0
Post-Master's	3	Monmouth University		Bachelor's	52
Doctoral	1	Cert Achiev	1	Post-Baccalaureate	1
Hackensack Meridian Schoo Medicine	<u>l of</u>	Associate	2	Mast.Cert.	66
<u>Medicine</u>				Master's	73
Doctoral	1	Pre-Bachelor's	6	Doctoral	21
Hudson County Community College		Bachelor's	36		
		Post-Baccalaureate	6	Ocean County College	
	0	Pre-Master's	7	Cert Achiev	7
Cert Achiev	3	Mast.Cert.	5	Pre-Associate	14
Pre-Associate	24	Master's	36	Associate	29
Associate	37	Post-Master's	7		
Professional	1	Doctoral	3		
	•	Prof. Post-Doc.	1		

2/22/2024 Page 2 of 5

Passaic County Community College		Rider University		Rutgers University / Camden	
			0	Bachelor's	46
	0	Pre-Associate	1	Post-Baccalaureate	3
Cert Achiev	14	Associate	4	Mast.Cert.	6
Pre-Associate	19	Pre-Bachelor's	3	Master's	27
Associate	33	Bachelor's	84	Post-Master's	1
Mast.Cert.	1	Pre-Master's	20	Doctoral	6
Professional	6	Mast.Cert.	1	Professional	1
Pillar College		Master's	34	Rutgers University / New B	runswick
Associate	1	Prof. Post-Mast.	2		
Bachelor's	7	Doctoral	1		0
Master's	3	Rowan College at Burlingto	<u>n</u>	Cert Achiev	4
Princeton Theological Semi		0 (1)	_	Pre-Bachelor's	2
Filiceton Theological Semi	<u>iiai y</u>	Cert Achiev	10	Bachelor's	119
Master's	6	Pre-Associate	23	Post-Baccalaureate	5
Prof. Post-Mast.	1	Associate	55	Mast.Cert.	25
Doctoral	2	Rowan College of South Je	rsey	Master's	177
Princeton University		Cumberland Campus		Prof Post-Mast	9
De electrole	00	Cert Achiev	18	Post-Master's	1
Bachelor's	36	Pre-Associate	33	Doctoral	83
Master's	48	Associate	55	Post-Doctoral	1
Doctoral	38	Rowan College of South Je	rsey	Doct-Research	1
Rabbi Jacob Joseph Schoo	<u>I</u>	Gloucester Campus		Professional	1
Bachelor's	1	Cert Achiev	7	Rutgers University / Newar	
Rabbinical College of Ameri	ica	Pre-Associate	14	rangers oniversity / Newar	<u>K</u>
Bachelor's	2	Associate	39	Bachelor's	64
Master's	2 1	Bachelor's	1	Post-Baccalaureate	6
		Professional	5	Mast.Cert.	5
Rabbinical Seminary M'kor Chaim		Rowan University		Master's	39
Bachelor's	1		00	Doctoral	18
Ramapo College of New Jer	sev	Cert Achiev	30	Professional	1
		Pre-Associate	1	Rutgers, The State Univers	ity of NJ
Cert Achiev	3	Pre-Bachelor's	88		
Pre-Associate	2	Bachelor's	132	Cert Achiev	3
Pre-Bachelor's	3	Post-Baccalaureate	42	Pre-Associate	6
Bachelor's	47	Pre-Master's	2	Associate	14
Post-Baccalaureate	1	Mast.Cert.	26	Post-Associate	7
Master's	11	Master's	86	Bachelor's	19
Post-Master's	1	Prof. Post-Mast.	3	Post-Baccalaureate	16
Doctoral	1	Post-Master's	5	Mast.Cert.	6
Raritan Valley Community College		Doctoral	18	Master's	43
	0	Doct-Prof. Pract.	1	Post-Master's	14
Cert Achiev	9	Professional	2	Doctoral	27
Pre-Associate	42			Professional	2
Associate	58			Prof. Post-Doc.	8
, 130001410					

2/22/2024 Page 3 of 5

Saint Elizabeth University		Stockton University		William Paterson University of NJ	
	0	Bachelor's	53	Pre-Bachelor's	9
Cert Achiev	2	Post-Baccalaureate	10	Bachelor's	66
Associate	2	Master's	17	Post-Baccalaureate	41
Pre-Bachelor's	14	Post-Master's	3	Master's	33
Bachelor's	38	Doctoral	3	Post-Master's	11
Post-Baccalaureate	9	Strayer University		Doctoral	3
Pre-Master's	9			Yeshiva Bais Aharon	
Mast.Cert.	2	Bachelor's	4		
Master's	18	Master's	1	Bachelor's	1
Doctoral	2	Sussex County Community	<u>College</u>	Yeshiva Be-er Yitzchok	
Saint Peters University				Bachelor's	3
Associate	7	Cert Achiev	22	Yeshiva Chayei Olam	
Pre-Bachelor's	, 17	Pre-Associate	16		
Bachelor's	76	Associate	26	Bachelor's	1
Post-Baccalaureate	13	Pre-Bachelor's	1	Yeshiva Chemdas Hatorah	
Master's	38	Professional	1	Associate	1
Post-Master's	7	Talmudical Academy		Yeshiva Gedola Tiferes Yaakov	
Doctoral	4	Bachelor's	1	Yitzchok	•
Salem Community College		The College of New Jersey		Associate	1
				Bachelor's	1
Pre-Associate	18	Pre-Bachelor's	1	Yeshiva Gedola Tiferes Yerachr	niel
Associate	29	Bachelor's	49	Teomva Geasia Fileres Ferasin	<u> </u>
Seminary Bnos Chaim		Post-Baccalaureate	6	Bachelor's	1
Associate	1	Pre-Master's	8		
Pre-Bachelor's	1	Mast.Cert.	11	Yeshiva Gedolah Keren Hatorah	<u>1</u>
Seton Hall University		Master's	26	Associate	1
<u>Jeton Hall Onliversity</u>		Prof. Post-Mast.	1	Bachelor's	1
Bachelor's	62	Post-Master's	7	Yeshiva Gedolah of Cliffwood	
Pre-Master's	12	Thomas Edison State Unive	<u>rsity</u>	Bachelor's	1
Master's	63	Pre-Associate	20		
Prof. Post-Mast.	11	Associate	15	Yeshiva Gedolah Shaarei Shmu	<u>iel</u>
Doctoral	13	Pre-Bachelor's	7	Associate	1
Professional	1	Bachelor's	30	Bachelor's	1
St. Sophia Ukrainian Orthodox		Post-Baccalaureate	14	Yeshiva Gedolah Tiferes Borucl	<u>h</u>
Theological Seminary		Mast.Cert.	11	·	_
Cert Achiev	2	Master's	17	Bachelor's	1
Diploma	1	Doctoral	2	Yeshiva Gedolah Zichron Leyma	<u>a</u>
Licentiate	1	Union College		Associate	1
Master's	2	Cort Achiev	8	Bachelor's	1
Stevens Institute of Technology	•	Cert Achiev Pre-Associate	o 15	Yeshiva Ohr Simcha of Englewo	ood
Bachelor's	42	Associate	41	Bachelor's	
Pre-Master's	101	Warren County Community			1
Master's	86	wanten County Community	Conege	Yeshiva Ohr Zechariah	
Doctoral	30	Pro Associato	20	Associate	1
		Pre-Associate	22 27	Bachelor's	1
		Associate	//		
				Yeshiva Toras Chaim	

2/22/2024 Page 4 of 5

Yeshiva Yesodei Hatorah

Bachelor's	1
Yeshivas Emek Hatorah	
Bachelor's	1

2/22/2024 Page 5 of 5